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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 21 SALVERT Samuel (Rg=1)

Pass 32 9:06.655

Pass 41 10:23.584 1 1:16.929 *

Pass 49 11:37.559 2 1:13.975 *

Pass 58 12:49.576 3 1:12.017 **

Pass 68 14:00.351 4 1:10.775 *

In 78 15:16.730 5 1:16.379

No 40 FILAIRE Marc (Rg=6)

Pass 36 9:52.040

Pass 45 11:12.518 1 1:20.478 *

Pass 55 12:32.176 2 1:19.658 *

Pass 66 13:50.170 3 1:17.994 *

Pass 76 15:06.794 4 1:16.624 *

No 49 BALLAIS Julien (Rg=4)

Pass 3 1:38.769

Pass 6 2:57.375 1 1:18.606 **

Pass 10 4:14.438 2 1:17.063 *

Pass 14 5:30.126 3 1:15.688 *

Pass 20 6:45.975 4 1:15.849

Pass 26 8:02.228 5 1:16.253

Pass 33 9:18.456 6 1:16.228

Pass 42 10:34.309 7 1:15.853

Pass 53 11:51.680 8 1:17.371

Pass 63 13:07.263 9 1:15.583 *

Pass 72 14:21.453 10 1:14.190 *

No 50 ECOLAN Thomas (Rg=8)

Pass 5 1:58.752

Pass 9 3:28.688 1 1:29.936 *

Pass 13 4:54.538 2 1:25.850 *

Pass 18 6:16.625 3 1:22.087 *

Pass 23 7:38.364 4 1:21.739 *

Pass 30 8:59.278 5 1:20.914 *

Pass 39 10:18.306 6 1:19.028 *

Pass 48 11:37.458 7 1:19.152

Pass 59 12:56.271 8 1:18.813 *

Pass 69 14:14.165 9 1:17.894 *

No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc (Rg=2)

Pass 27 8:08.810

Pass 35 9:23.656 1 1:14.846 **

Pass 44 10:36.338 2 1:12.682 *

Pass 52 11:50.253 3 1:13.915

Pass 60 13:02.870 4 1:12.617 *

Pass 70 14:14.607 5 1:11.737 *

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe (Rg=5)

Pass 15 5:56.011

Pass 21 7:20.736 1 1:24.725 *

Pass 28 8:41.393 2 1:20.657 *

Pass 37 10:00.079 3 1:18.686 *

Pass 46 11:17.146 4 1:17.067 *

Pass 56 12:33.372 5 1:16.226 *

Pass 65 13:49.438 6 1:16.066 *

Pass 74 15:05.009 7 1:15.571 *

No 71 PARDON Olivier (Rg=3)

Pass 19 6:36.923

Pass 25 7:59.957 1 1:23.034 *

Pass 34 9:18.856 2 1:18.899 *

Pass 43 10:34.703 3 1:15.847 *

Pass 51 11:49.865 4 1:15.162 *

Pass 61 13:03.858 5 1:13.993 *

Pass 71 14:16.443 6 1:12.585 *

Pass 79 15:30.639 7 1:14.196

No 81 GUILLOT Sébastien (Rg=7)

Pass 7 3:15.971

Pass 11 4:43.139 1 1:27.168 *

Pass 16 6:06.411 2 1:23.272 *

Pass 22 7:27.301 3 1:20.890 *

Pass 29 8:46.295 4 1:18.994 *

Pass 38 10:05.407 5 1:19.112

Pass 47 11:24.428 6 1:19.021

Pass 57 12:42.218 7 1:17.790 *

Pass 67 13:59.621 8 1:17.403 *

Pass 77 15:16.681 9 1:17.060 *

No 87 NOWACZYK Julien (Rg=9)

Pass 4 1:54.760

Pass 8 3:24.152 1 1:29.392 *

Pass 12 4:50.363 2 1:26.211 *

Pass 17 6:15.251 3 1:24.888 *

Pass 24 7:38.893 4 1:23.642 *

Pass 31 9:01.515 5 1:22.622 *

Pass 40 10:23.276 6 1:21.761 *

Pass 50 11:44.313 7 1:21.037 *

Pass 62 13:04.183 8 1:19.870 *

Pass 73 14:23.199 9 1:19.016 *

Pass 80 15:42.672 10 1:19.473

No 132 NICOLAS Valentin (Rg=10)

Pass 54 12:20.860

Pass 64 13:45.450 1 1:24.590 *

Pass 75 15:06.443 2 1:20.993 *


